CORRIGENDUM / ADDENDUM

1. With reference to Daily “Mashriq” dated 31.12.2025, Advertisement No. INF (P) 5565/25 and other

newspapers, the corrigendum / addendum of the date of opening may be read as under:

The date of tender opening may be read as 28.01.2026 instead of 16.01.2026.

Note All other Terms & conditions remain intact.

—

EXECUTIVE ENGI
MAINTENANCE-I C&W DEPTT:
PESHAWAR

e RSN

(8 CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

